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MARCIA BARRENSE DOS SANTOS

MARTA MALHEIROS ADRIANO

RODRIGO MACHADO MERLI

GISLAINE APARECIDA ROZATTI

MARIA DA PENHA BARBOSA RIBEIRO
VANESSA ROCHA DA COSTA

MARISTELLA SANTOS MARTINS

ADRIANE DOS SANTOS NARCIZO NOGUEIRA
SANDRA MARIA DE TOLEDO CORREIA
ANGELA REGINA SAMPAIO NUNES
ALEXANDRE HELUANY MOYSES

JOSE SOUSA DE MEDEIROS

ORMINDA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS TEODORO
ELISANGELA ALVES DE ARAUJO

SANDRA REGINA SOUZA BATISTA

SUELY DA SILVA KATO

FABIANA ARAUJO PACHECO RODRIGUES
ROSANGELA APARECIDA KRAUT

MILENA JOSEFINA TAGLIAFERRO

ANA LUCIA CARDOSO PINA

VIVIANE CRISTINA PARDIM

MARIA INES CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
CLELIA GOMES TRINDADE FERNANDES
MARIO JOSE PEREIRA

CLAUDIA FERRARA DE SARAIVA

REGINA MATURANA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA VENEGEROLES NASCIMENTO
FLAVIATEIXEIRA DE GOIS MOSCHIN
MARIA NOEMIA BARBOSA LOUREIRO
ANALUCIA MODOLO SZEWCZYK

WANA REGINA SOARES

LILIANE SALES DOS SANTOS BARROS
ADALGISA CARNEIRO

DOUGLAS EDUARDO ROSA

JULIANA APARECIDA DA COSTA BORGES
REGINA PAULA COLLAZO BERTUCCIOLI
GRACIANY APARECIDA FONTES

ANDREA RABELLO DA SILVA

LDETE NUNES SOARES

MONICA PIRES HIRATA

ALESSANDRA ZEMAN DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
CLAUDIA DE FREITAS SANCHES

JEFERSON DONISETE SILVA

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ELIZABETH MASSAKO SHIMA JECKS
SONIA LEBRE

VALERIA DE SOUSA CORREA

MARISA BORGES

TANIA CRISTINA PEREIRA FERREIRA
LUCIMAR AMARAL DE MELO

MANOEL FERREIRA SERRANO FILHO GUIMARAES
MARI LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ANGELA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

MAURO DA CONCEICAQ MORANO
VALERIA RUSSANO DE CASTRO CLIMENI
MARCIO TADEU BERTTI

LUCIANA NINA DE FIGUEIREDO
LUCIMARA ARAUJO FERREIRA

THELMA HELENA ALOTA

IARA MARQUES BERNARDES

MEIRE ADRIANE RAMOS SCRIPTORE
ROSEMEIRE ANTUNES COSTA DE ANDRADE
BEATRIZ MELATO PERROTTE

DENISE MARIA DOS SANTOS

AMANDA ROBERTA MARIN CALDEIRA
MARIA MADALENA DE MORAES
HONORIA DA SILVA COSTA

SELMA CAMARA VILAR RODRIGUES
PAULA DARCIE AZEVEDQ SEMAAN
EDILENE DE CASSIA ZAMBRANA FERREL RIBEIRO
LUCIENE MELO MUNOZ

SONIA CRISTINA BARTSCH

MARCO ANTONIO DA COSTA

FABIANA CRISTINA BALDIM LOPES MORETTI
MARINA MIYUKI AKUTAGAWA TACOSHI
FILOMENA EDVIGES DA SILVA BUENO FONTE
LICIAVERIDIANA PRADO SIENA
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA

DANIEL PONTES BARROSO

ROBSON NOVAES DA SILVA

LILIAN STEFANIN CANO

SILVIO CESAR DA SILVA

LUCIANA PRESUTTI FERREIRA DE MORAIS
LUCY EICO SONOKI

WILSON FELIX DA COSTA

DANIELA AMBROSEVICIUS BIDO
FRANCISCO CARLOS MATHIAS

BEATRIZ SANTOS SARGACO

SILENE FLOSE REIMBERG MERIGIO
JOELMA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA ROCHA DE MORAIS
MARIA ELENA PANSA DE ALMEIDA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS SOUZA

CARLA MARA AURELIO

JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA

RAQUEL RODRIGUES COIMBRA BORGES
ALESSANDRA DA MOTTATOLEDO

KELLY CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA

MARGARET APARECIDA DE MARCO TRINDADE
LUCIMARA SOARES DE SANTANA

JOSE LUCIVALDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA DA SILVA

KELLY APARECIDA DOS SANTOS CARVALHEIRA
VANESSA DE LUCCA LOPES

TANIA CORREA DA SILVA

TALVANES GALVAQ DA SILVA

MARIZETE DE CAMPOS NETO

LUCIANA FATIMA MOI PEREIRA DA COSTA
ANA MARIA SPINA AVINO

LILIAN CRISTINA COSTA MATTOS OSSONA
MARCO ANTONIO MATTOS DE ABREU
IRENE SANTOS DACCA

MARIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
VALDIRENE APARECIDA DE FARIA
ROSEANE MAGALHAES

PAULO RIBEIRO LANDIM

AGNALZITA GOMES MOURA DA SILVA
ZILA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO

MARIA SONIA HENRIQUE

JEANE NASCIMENTO GOMES

EDILAINE MARIA D ASSUMPCAQ ROZATTO
NATALIA GARCIA FERNANDES

LETICIA DE SOUZA MELO

EVELINE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA CARLOS
ANDREA DA SILVA NIZA

JAYSON MAGNO DA SILVA

MARLENE APARECIDA MEDEIROS

ERIKA CORREIA PEDROSA

CLEBER NELSON DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LUANA RABETHGE DE FREITAS

KATIA PEREIRA DA COSTA

LIGIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

CESAR AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO
RUBENS ALEXANDRE VIEIRA

ANA PAULA GUIMARAES

ANDERSON ADELMO DA SILVA
ADEGILMA BEZERRA BATISTA
SELMAALDUINI GOUVEIA

RONALDO GARCIA DE MIRANDA

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA

_%%o DO ESTADO

Secretaria de Governo

749.628-1  00-1  FABIANA DE FREITAS
7496702 001 JOSE GERALDO MOREIRA
7497032 00-1  SAMANTHA MECONI
749.800-4 001 SILVIA PEREIRA LIMA BORGES
750602-3  00-1  ORLANDO BRUNO GON FILHO
7512627 00-1  KARINA SANTOS DE CASTRO
751.307-1 001 WILSON TEIXEIRA
7516878 00-1  EDUARDO SOARES MACEDO
7518765 001 ANDERSON SEVERIANO GOMES
7530323 00-1  MARIA CRISTINA SCAVAZZA
7535937 00-1  JANAINA FERREIRA BORBA
753.19%-4  00-1 ~ GEUSAVOLITE COELHO
7538294 00-1  DIMAS IZAC DE SOUZA
7543808 001 DAINA LUCI MARINHO DE SOUZA
7553099 012 KARINA DA SILVA LIMA
755.998-4 001 ALEXANDRA HERNANDES PANIZZA
7569190 00-1  JUREMA CARLA PUPO DE FREITAS
758.0045  00-1  ANTONIO GOMES DE LIMA
758.036-3  00-1  LUCIA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA MARQUES
7594321 00-1  VETEVIEIRA LIVOTTO
7703732 001 NORMALUCIA BARBOSA
7705816 00-1  WALKIRIA DOS SANTOS
770.765-7 001 MARCIO SILVA PAIVA
770.7720  00-1  ADRIANA SALETE DE OLIVEIRA
7708611 00-1  GILSON DE SOUZA CRUZ
7708874 00-1  MARIA AMELIA QUADRADO
7710381 00-1  GISELE AZEVEDO GARCIA
T71.248-1 001 CELIA MARIA LOSADA
7715030 00-1  FABIO LUIZ VILLANI
771.909-4 001 VANESSA MESQUITA MACHADO
7726627 00-1  SONIA DE SOUZA COSTA
7726694 00-1  DANIELA MARIA FIGUEIREDO PADOVAN
772.680-5  00-1  ROSANE APARECIDA ESCARDOVELLI
7754311 00-1  ANA CRISTINA MARTINS ROSSI
775901-1 001 VAN NEVES MARQUES JUNIOR
776.2615  00-1  RODRIGO TAVANTE
7772556 001 OZIAS DE MIRANDA SILVA
7713153 00-1  NEIDE APARECIDA DE JESUS MAIA
779.006-6  00-1  VIVIAN DE LIMA MACHADO
780.896-8  00-1  VALERIA CRISTINA FRIGO ROBELO RODRIGUES
7828853 00-1  JULIANA GOUVEIA MIGUEL
Cargo: SUPERVISOR ESCOLAR
RF. CLVC Nome do Servidor
118647-7 023 SONIA MARIA ALBUQUERQUE MARCONDES DOS SANTOS
135.441-8 012 ESMERIA LUCIA MELO RIBEIRO
1363824 01-1  MARIA CRISTINA ARTILHEIRO MOMESSO
1395262 012 PEDRO GERALDOTESTI
516.440-1 012 FLAVIO DOMINGOS DA SILVA
528.160-1 034 VIVIANE SARTI
5376211 012 ELIANAPEREIRA
539.500-3  02-4  MARLENE DE MORAES ZILLIG
546.212-6  03-4  ELISABETH FERNANDES DE SOUSA
549.1436  02-3  HILDA MARTINS FERREIRA PIAULINO
549497-4 012 SONIA REGINA AMARAL CALDAS MEDEIROS DE SA
549.999-2 012 SONIAAPARECIDA MENDONCA YOSHIDA
553443-7 034 ROSANGELA DEAGUIAR LOPES
5596416 02-3  PAULO CESAR DELOROSO
570.699-8  02-3  MAURO PEDRO DOS SANTOS
5761245 01-2  ROZANE GUILHEM
5835178 02-3  JEANE DE JESUS ZANETTI GARCIA
587.806-3 012 GEAN CARLOS SILVA DOS SANTOS
588.250-8 023 FELIPE FRANCISCO FERIANCE
5895928 02-3  VINICIUS MUNHOZ TEIXEIRA
601.136-5  01-2  LUCI BATISTA COSTA SOARES DE MIRANDA
607.200-3 012 MARIZILDA NASCIMENTO DE ASSIS
609.641-7 045 JANETE DE CASTRO SANTOS
619.758-2 01-2 MONICA CRISTINA MUSSI
620.094-0 001  SOLANGE BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
6201288 00-1  HELENATAEKO OKUMA
6204317 00-1  MARIA HELENA QUERIDO RODRIGUES
6204619 01-2  ROSELIHELENA DE SOUZA SALGADO
620.604-2  00-1  NOELI APARECIDA FERNANDES
6207626 001 ANDREA GONCALVES DE JESUS
621.096-1  01-2  CLAUDIA CECILIA DA SILVA
638.077-8  00-1 ~ MARCIA FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
6395031 02-3  ROSALINA ROCHA DE MIRANDA
656.363-5 012 ELZAKISSILEVITC
656.564-6  02-3  ALTEMIRA MARIA BATISTA
6583555 02-3  LOURDES PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ SECANECHIA
6601090 01-2  CRISTIANE ALVES RODRIGUES CARRASCO
660.276-2  00-1  IVAN OLIVEIRA MOUTINHO
666.49-2  00-1  ELIANE PRADO FREIRE
666.558-6  00-1  SILVIA APARECIDA COTILLO REINKE
668.216-2  02-3  ARNALDO ALVES DA SILVA
6694047  04-5  IBETANIA DE AZEVEDO MENDANHA
6735029 02-3  ROSANGELA DE ALMEIDA COSTA
6763821 001 SEBASTIAO GOMES DA SILVEIRA
676390-1  00-1 ~ ANDRE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
676.627-7 023 DENISE MAGGIERI BARBIERI
6771955 00-1  SELMA MARIA BERNARDES CAETANO
678.114-4 023 PEDRO JUNIOR TANAJURA FREIRE
6785760 012 LUCIANETURIM SOUZA
680.824-7  01-2  ABIGAIL PEDRO DE GUSMAO
6906966  02-3  CRISTIANE DA COSTA CORNETTI
690.802-1  00-2  SIMONE HERNANDEZ BARROS
690.809-8  00-1 ~ ANGELI MATIASTEIXEIRA
695.406-5  00-1  KATIA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA VALIENGO
7205066 012 ALESSANDRA PEROSSI BRITO
7205376 02-3  ELIENE GOMES VANDERLEI MARDEGAN
7212747 001 MARISTELA LUCIATOSETTI VIEIRA
7223005 012 SIMONE SOUZA SANTOS
7217318 00-1  TANIA CRISTINA DA SILVA BORETO
7285400 001 CLAUDIA LUIZ
7428774 012 LUCIANA BERGONZINI MANSO TORRES
743867-2  02-3  CAMILA DE BRITO BRANDAO
7442246 00-1  MARIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
7504268 00-1  MARIA DA CONCEICAO DIAS MENDES DE MELO
7709242 001 RUTH RODRIGUES LADEIRA
7720700 00-1  JUDITELINO DE OLIVEIRA COUTINHO
Concurso 006: REMOCAO PROF ED INFANTIL
Cargo: PROF.DE ED.INFANTIL
RF. CLVC Nome do Servidor
116.578-0  03-4  HELENA ERDEI PUSKAS
1373188 045  NILCE MARTINEZ TIMOTEQ DOS SANTOS
2303761 012 MARIA DA LUZ TELES TAVARES
5043280 023 MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA ROSA DA SILVA
5045533 034 JULIAINGLEZ DE SOUZA LEONE
5064431 07-8  ERENITA DE OLIVEIRA
5073731 023 SILVIAIVONE CASIMIRO
508.150-5  01-2  IRINEIDE DE CARVALHO
5105978 01-2  VERAHELENA DOS SANTOS
5111552 034 PERLA IRIS HERNANDEZ SALLES DE BALBINA
5114802 023 NEUZA PAULUCIANA DA SILVA
5117178 023 MARCIA REGINA MARANHAO DA SILVA
516.0359 012 EDNADE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
519.073-8 056  REGINA DOMINGUES
5191181 02-3  VALDETE APARECIDA DA CRUZ MODENEZ
519.281-1 068  VERALUCIA DE JESUS PEREIRA
520381-3 012 MARIA DAS GRACAS BATISTA SANTOS ALVES
513223 012 SANDRA MARIAVICENTE
521.997-3  02-3  LUIZ CARLOS ANDRE DE MEDEIROS
5223954 056  DEBORAH CRISTINA AJE) SCARTEZINI
5225914 03-4  DENISE MARQUES GOMES
526626-2  01-2  MARIA EDNA CUSTODIO DE NEGREIROS
5273927 034 TAIS ELENA PRADO FERREIRA
5288428 012 MARIA APARECIDA LOPES
5304440 012 MARISA PEREIRA CADONI
5307716 02-3  DENISE MARIA CARDOSO CHINAZZO
532.389-4  02-4  CLEONICE DA COSTA FERREIRA

documento
assinado
digitalmente

5340712
534.594-4
535.790-0
536.854-5
539.098-2
5398100
540370-7
545,749
5415422
550988-2
551.093-7
552.9590
5546931
556.186-8
557.109-0
5573131
5592208
5594553
5602785
5641781
564.567-1
564.819-0
564.901-3
564.975-7
565.158-1
565.653-2
565.836-5
568.492-7
57024
570.2747
57112742
5730163
576.596-0
571.283-4
578.692-4
5793033
579.703-9
580.969-0
580.980-1
582.334-0
582.398-6
585.054-1
585.701-5
586.285-0
586.969-2
589.210-4
589.407-7
590.009-3
590.125-1
590.495-1
590.701-2
591.290-3
591.501-5
591.840-5
5923921
593.259-9
593.265-3
593.450-8
593.523-7
596.860-7
597.1918
597.197-1
597.290-6
599.383-1
599.564-7
599.867-1
599.884-1
600.152-1
600.637-0
601.141-1
601.536-1
602.971-0
603.307-5
603.738-1
606.748-4
607.301-8
607.463-4
607.472-3
607.475-8
607.547-9
607.627-1
607.677-7
607.701-3
607.702-1
607.712-9
607.721-8
607.7242
607.773-1
608.322-6
608.347-1
608.655-1
608.714-1
608.810-4
608.813-9
608.909-7
608.973-9
609.185-7
609.337-0
609.338-8
609.381-7
609.409-1
609.501-1
609.509-7
609.511-9
609.888-6
609.890-8
609.938-6
609.948-3
610.046-5
610.058-9
610.080-5
610.115-1
610.153-4
611.153-0
611.653-1
611.707-4
611.7201
6117309
611.862-3
611.956-5
6121306
6123333
6125255
6127771
6127797
612.853-0
612.865-3
6129714
613.004-6
613.2553
613.300-2
613.365-7
613.443-2
613.625-7
613.694-0
614.909-0
6153321
615.343-7
6153470

012
034
012
012
012
023
012
056
023
012
023
023
012
023
023
023
03-4

LUCIENE ROSA DE AZEVEDO DIAS
MARINA BELISARIO MENDES OLIVEIRA LEITE
MARIA NELI RODRIGUES RAYMUNDO
MEIRE FERNANDES DE CAMPOS

VILMA GENI DOS SANTOS

NAIR DA SILVA

DELIZA MARIA BACILE PINHEIRO

CLEIDE DO CARMO FERREIRA FORMARIZ
MARIA DAS GRACAS BARBOSA LEAL SILVA
SATIYO SAKAMOTO NOGUCHI

AIMEE MARTINS VICENTE NONOGAKI
MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA ROMANO
ROSILDA DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA

ELZA MITIYO TAKEDA

SONIA MARIA CUNHA DE ALMEIDA
MARCIA KAIRALLA

ELIZABETE TORRES BATISTAVEIGA
WILZA POSO SOARES GONCALVES
MARILDA SOUZA GONCALVES DINIZ GAMA
NADIR CARMELIA GOMES

MARIETE RODRIGUES SANTANA CARDOSO
LEUSA DE FATIMA CHERUBIM DA SILVA PINTO
SONIA APARECIDA FERMINO DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAN FERREIRA BONFIM

EDVAN LOPES

DENISEVITAL

ANALIA SOARES DE JESUS GONCALVES
ELIZABETH CARNEIRO BERGAMASCO
VERA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

DENISE ALEKSIEJUK COSTA

ANNA PAULA GALLO MORAES BARROS
DENISE GRANDISOLI GARCIA

MARIA DE FATIMA BALIEIRO RAIMUNDO
MARA REGINA LOZANO

ROSELI APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA GARCIA
LUCIMEIRE DE FATIMA EIRAS

JUREMA DAS NEVES CRUZ

KATIA REGINA GEAMPAULO

LUCIA HELENA LECHNER RODRIGUES
ROSANA MADUREIRA RUFINO DA SILVA
JANE MARLI SILVA

REGINA SANTOS DE SOUZA SILVA
MARLISE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ADA LUCIA FERNANDES INACIO DIAS
ARNALDO ADELINO DA SILVA

MARIA GISELDA URTIGA

MEIRE CRISTINA SIMOES

MIRIAN GOMES DA SILVA ANDRADE
NEIDE APARECIDA BORGES COSTA PRANCHA
MARIA DO CARMO BEZERRA ARGIONA
ENEIDA BARJUD DE ALBUQUERQUE VASCONCELOS
MEIMEI CATIE PEREIRA

ANA CLAUDIA DANTAS DE SOUZA
MAGAL MASCARO

JOICE APARECIDA ROVAROTO CALEFFI
CINTIA DANTAS MARSURA

DEVANIR ARAUJO SILVA

MARISTELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

LUCI LEI FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
GLAUCYMARA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ROSELY BARBOSA ORLANDO

ADRIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ELISABETE ZANDERIN

[VONE SIBELI HONORIO DOS SANTOS
ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

SUSI MEIRE DE BRITIS VALCA

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA DA COSTA

MARCIA BUENO DA SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA BISTON

ROSANA APARECIDA ARAUJO DA SILVA
TELMAROSSI CARBAJO

CLEONICE LOPES SOUTO SANTANA

SUELI GERTRUDES DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA DIAS PINN

MARIA DE LOURDES GOMES DO REGO
JORDELINA GOMES FARIAS

FRANCISCA CARDOSO DA SILVA
ADENAIR DE ALCANTARA NAZARE

ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA

[RACEMA CAMBUI SANTOS

LUCILENE ANDREIA IGNACIO DE CASTRO
CARMEM LENE MENDES

MARCIA REGINA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA ABADIA DE ARAUJO LOPES DA SILVA
RENATA DA SILVAVALENTIM

SONIA CARDOSO IKE

SUELI APARECIDA CLETO

VERA LUCIA HORACIO LEANDRO RIBEIRO
ELISABETE MARIA RIZZO

EUNICE CAVALCANTIVILELLA DA SILVA
MONICA ELISA FELIX BOMFIM

RITA DE CASSIA ZOLESI SOUZA

SILDA ISABEL SALAZAR ROMUALDO DE LIMA
SILVANA DA COSTA SILVEIRA DE SOUSA
GECINA CARVALHO LOPES ROBERTO PAIS
EDNA MORAES SANTANA DE SOUZA
MARINETE CAETANO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
CELINA GOMES DA SILVA

CENIRA FERREIRA MORAIS

MARIA CECILIA ANDRE

SUELI MARIA DE SOUZA GOMES

SORAIA DE SOUZA CAMPOS CALDERON
MARIA DE FATIMA MEGDA

MARIA APARECIDA MERELES DE MORAES
GISLAINE APARECIDA DA COSTA

LDA MARA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ROSELI MARULLI

[VONETE DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA ELIZABETE ALCANTARA ALMEIDA
ANDREIA MIRANDA

VERA LUCIA ALVES VENANCIO

RITA DE CASSIA SOUZA MELLO
GRACILIANA GOMES DA SILVA CAVALCANTE
PRISCILA DIAS NASCIMENTO

MARIA SOLANGE ROGERIO

NEUSA MORAES DE CAMARGO

ELIANE SANDRA DE LIMA MARANGONI
LEA MARIA SENATORE CALDEIRA
ADELINA VELOSO DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREA JABUR ZUNIGA
MARISAVITORINO DOS SANTOS POIET
CONCEICAO APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELA PARDIM MENDES

CATIA SILENE DA SILVA MAZUCHI
INAURA ROCHA DE SOUSA

FAUSTA APARECIDA RIBEIRO SILVA

ANA PAULA CARNEIRO

CLAUDETE ALVES DA SILVA

CLAUDIMEIRE ROSANGELA SILVA REIS
MARIA ROGERIA DE LIMA

ANALICIA DIAS FARIAS

SANDRA MARIA FERREIRA

MARIA LUCIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES PEREIRA LIMA
DEISE LUCIA MARTINS DE NOVAIS

SILVIA DE FATIMA DUTRA

NEIDE APARECIDA HORACIO

MIRIAM CAMARGO VALBAO

sabado, 1 de outubro de 2016 as 03:17:19.

6153674
615.409-3
6154255
615.446-8
6154557
616.057-3
616.466-8
616.608-3
616.666-1
616.701-2
616.703-9
6173063
6173870
617.405-1
6188168
618.994-6
619.665-9
619.673-0
619.719-1
620.174-1
620.195-4
6203370
620.535-6
620.679-4
620.954-8
620.91-1
621.224-7
621.238-7
621.2433
621.264-6
621.269-7
621.689-7
621.903-9
621.9365
621.992-6
622.298-6
6223079
6223265
622.356-7
6223605
622.361-3
6223753
6223788
622.531-4
622.804-6
623.300-7
623.563-8
623.605-7
624.154-9
624.293-6
625.7445
625.752-6
626.095-1
626.520-1
626.647-9
626.864-1
621.241-0
6274358
628.735-2
629.247-0
629.660-2
629.877-0
630.116-9
630.962-3
631.179-2
633.341-9
633.347-8
634.149-7
6344721
634.580-8
634.635-9
635.780-6
637.732-1
6381171
638.291-6
639.536-8
639.662-3
639.780-8
639.795-6
645.660-0
646.226-0
648.435-2
649.272-0
051.347-6
653.050-8
654.764-8
0547711
654.8105
655.900-0
656.135-7
656.548-4
656.679-1
656.731-2
656.777-1
057.677-0
657.7903
057.997-3
665.581-5
665.600-5
665.651-0
665.965-9
666.115-7
666.298-6
666.710-4
668.143-3
668.372-0
669.467-5
6741134
6743713
674.960-7
674.995-0
675.507-1
675.681-6
676.680-3
677.306-1
6713346
6776191
671.7309
677.906-9
6719191
677.936-1
678.112-8
678.569-7
678.647-2
678.707-0
678.7124-0
678.8343
679.021-6
679.288-0
680.147-1
680.354-7
680.409-8
680.532-9
680.589-2
680.617-1
680.847-6
681.124-8
681.2023
681.2104
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ANTONIA BATISTA DE SOUZA
GERALDINA JOANA DA CRUZ

MARLENE APARECIDA DIAS

ELISABET APARECIDA AGUIAR
YARAALVES DE CERQUEIRA

NIETE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSEFA FERREIRA TEOFILO

DEUSANIL FERREIRA SANTANA BUENO
NEIRE GONCALO

ELIANA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

EDNA MARTINS DA SILVA

IONE RENATA SOSCO DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIA EVANICE CESAR DE SOUZA
IVANIRIA ANDRADE DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA MENEZES AFONSO

HELENA CECILIO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA CANDIDO
VERA LUCIA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
SONIA RAMOS CLAUDINO

ALESSANDRA JACQUELINE DOS REIS
AUREA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
CARMELINDA LUCIO

OCARLINDA PIMENTA NANETE

ARLETE DOS SANTOS MORAIS

ANA CRISTINA ADINOLFI COLPAERT SARTORI
ANDREA APARECIDA MODESTO

ANA CLARALOPES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARTA GALLO FERREIRA

ROSENEIA DA COSTA

MARTA BARBOSA DE GODOY APOLINARIO
MARIA ROSA GARCIA RIBEIRO

ABEL COSTA

ROSEMARA PINTO TOBIAS DE CAMPOS
ELISABETH SOARES

MARIA AYACO TSUNEMOTO

MARIA DA GLORIA MENDES DE ARAUJO DIAS
MARIATEREZINHA GOMES FONSECA
NATALIA NAIR PEREIRA

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LISBOA
ROSILANE RODRIGUES

IVANI DIAS GOMES

EDNA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
EDILEUSA COSTA DASSILVA

NANCY STEFFENINO

NOEMI DOS SANTOS VIEIRA VALENTE
OSMARINA FRAZATO CAJUEIRO

TANIA JUSSARA DAVID

CRISTIANE APARECIDA PRADO YAMAMOTO
APARECIDA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
REGINA JERONIMO

SUELY APARECIDA STAHLHAUER AGRA
MARIA REJANE VIEIRA DA SILVA

MARTA GOMES DE LIMA SILVA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SANTANA

MARA DE FATIMA ESTEVES

ROSA MARIA DA ROCHATOMAZ

MARIA DE LOURDES MATOS SILVA
DIJANILDA VIEIRA DE FARIAS

MARCIA RODRIGUES RUIZ NASCIMENTO
MAGALY LEITE RODRIGUES

ANA LUCIA ARAUJO MOREIRA
JOANADE SOUSA ARAUO

ANGELA MARIA MACHADO

MELISSA DE LIMA AMORA DA FONSECA
ANA MARIA DE LIMA

MARA IVONE GIRO

MARIA DE FATIMA MIRANDA DA SILVA
DENIZE APARECIDA MULLER

MARLENE ANASTACIO SALES
ROSANGELAALVES VIGO

MARLENE DE ALMEIDA MECATTI
LUCINDA APARECIDA MARIA

ALMIRA ALVES DE ARAUJO SILVA
ALVINAVICENTE

ANA CLELIA MAYO DE SOUZA

MARIA ARLEIDE ALVES

JACINTA DE FATIMA ARAUJO DANTAS
VILMA CARVALHEIRA FURLANETO
ELEONOR DAMACENO QUILES

ELIANE KIMURA

ADRIANA MARIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS
MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVAVAZ

IRANI COSTA

ZILDATERESA ROCHA

MARIA SUELI FAUSTINO

IRENE PEREIRA BITENCOURT

NANCI NEGRAQ DOS SANTOS

NAARA COSTA DA SILVA

TEREZINHA GOMES RIBEIRO

MARILDE APARECIDA FERREIRA CLIVATI
ELIETE BAPTISTA DE CASTRO PEREIRA
CARMEM REGINA DE GUSMAQ BURATTINI
MARCELINA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
MARIA DO SOCORRO MENEZES SOARES
CLAUDIA AUGUSTO NORO

CRISTINA MELCHERT BORGES

DULCINEA CAMARGO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
MARIA ELIZABETE DA SILVA

CHRISTINA MARIA FRANCO MOREIRA
CASSIA APARECIDA EMIDIO

CELMA MARIANO DA ROCHA FOUYER
ROSEMARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ETHEL LILIAN GONCALVES DE SIQUEIRA NAGIM
EDSON BERNARDINO DA SILVA
CONSUELO MENDES SILVA

LILIAN ROSA SIMAO BORGES

FLAVIA BARBOSA

JOSILENE MODESTO DA COSTA
DERONICE APARECIDA RAMIRO DE SOUZA
ROSEMERY MARIA DANTAS DA SILVA
ADRIANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

MARY BRUNO

MARINEZ PEREIRA DA TRINDADE
ALESSANDRA CARDOSO COSTA

SANDRA CRISTINA DE PAULA ROZAVINCI
JANE MUNHOZ

DEBORA ALVES DE BARROS GONCALES
FATIMA CRISTINA GRANDIN

MARIA CRISTINA DIZIOLI CORREA LAGAREIRO
MAGNA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA DA SILVA GONCALVES

CLEIDE ROCHA BRITO PASCUALINI
ROSENEI MARIA ALVES FERREIRA
MARIA AMELIA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
EDINAVIANA DOS SANTOS CITA
SANDRA SANTONINI

VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES LEITE SILVA
ZULEIDE BENTO LIMA

NEIDE APARECIDA DE LIMA PRADO
DULCILENE ALECINDA CLEMENTE

ROSELI MIRANDA DA SILVA

ADRIANA PEREIRA DA MATA SIQUEIRA
SONIA MARIA GAMA SILVA

MARCIA SILVA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SIRLEI MIRANDA DE SOUZA GUIMARAES
GISELE FUSCO FRANCISCO

ROSANGELA DA'SILVA CARNIETO
SILVANA CRISTINA COSTATOMAZI

NERLI DA SILVA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
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